
WOW SCHEDULE-MOST WEDNESDAYS

FREE PLAY

SNACK

HUDDLE

WOW SCHEDULE-TYPICAL WEDNESDAY

KOI

WOW CHOIR

CAR PICK UP LINE

ENDING 3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:10

4:15-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30

WOW SCHEDULE-*EARLY OUT WEDNESDAYS*

FREE PLAY

HUDDLE

CHOICE

WOW SCHEDULE-TYPICAL WEDNESDAY

PROGRAMMING

WOW CHOIR

FAMILY DINNER

ENDING 1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

FAMILY DINNERMONTHLY PROGRAM5:30-6:00


